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Tournament Roster

Ave ¥

214

214

209

182

202

212
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207

216

205

162

200

209

209

187

208

208

179

204

203

203

219

219

215

209

209

201
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Name ¥

Barker, Ryan
Borgmann, Jon
Bowman, Rick
Choi, Joe

Clute, Zac

Cooper, Mike
Cooper, Mike

Eik, Jamie
Goldfinch, Candice
Goldfinch, Neal
Houghtaling, William
Hrdlicka, Jason
Jensen, Alexander
Jensen, Alexander
Johnson, Jodi
Knapp, Jeff
Knapp, Jeff
Kuykendall, Brian
Lane, Billy

Lewis, Michael
Lewis, Michael
Marlotty, Phil
Marlotty, Phil
Mhley, Chris
Nichols, Carl
Nichols, Carl
O'Neal, Steve

Ocheltree, Dillon

Team ™
31 - Westerfield-Barker 574774

06 - Knapp-Borgmann 574763
17 - Nichols-Bowman 574743
30 - Choi-Lee 574758

22 - Young-Clute 574748

07 - Eik-Cooper 574733

07 - Eik-Cooper 574764

07 - Eik-Cooper 574732

12 - Goldfinch-Goldfinch 574768
12 - Goldfinch-Goldfinch 574769
25 - Houghtaling-Shields 574752
08 - Lawler-Hrdlicka 574734

10 - Velarde-Jensen 574736

10 - Velarde-Jensen 574765

02 - Johnson-Marlotty 574727
06 - Knapp-Borgmann 574731
06 - Knapp-Borgmann 574762
01 - Schultz-Kuykendall 574726
21 - Lane-Sliauter 574746

11 - Price-Lewis 574738

11 - Price-Lewis 574767

02 - Johnson-Marlotty 574728
02 - Johnson-Marlotty 574761

03 - Umetsu-Mhley 574729

17 - Nichols-Bowman 574742

17 - Nichols-Bowman 574770
29 - O'Neal-Woolley 574756

26 - Ocheltree-Ocheltree 574754


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=7452&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=7452&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=7452&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=7452&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=7452&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
Swaner Swiss July 24
Swaner Swiss July 24
Swaner Swiss July 24
Swaner Swiss July 24
Swaner Swiss July 24
Swaner Swiss July 24
Swaner Swiss July 24
Swaner Swiss July 24

Swaner Swiss July 24

Interactive roster available at

T}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

ms)

Swaner Monthly Swiss July 24

07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM
07-24 Sun 10:45 AM

07-24 Sun 10:45 AM

170
132
193
193
202
202
196
196
202
178
171
205
192
136
157
203
175
210
186
192
216
216
183
202
122
214
214
209
150
225

225

Ocheltree (RH), Dennis 26 - Ocheltree-Ocheltree 574755

Pennington, Toni
Price, Jeff

Price, Jeff
Roberts, Brian
Roberts, Brian
Schmid, Brandon
Schmid, Brandon
Schmidt, Marvin
Schultz, Cheryl
Shields, Derek
Sliauter, JD
Tameno, Kenny
Varner, Laurel
Varner, Murlin
Velarde, Zel
Westerfield, Janel
Woolley, Fred
Yost, Michael
Yost (LH), James
Young, Collin
Young, Collin
Allred, Jamie
Anthony, Dean
Anthony, Karie
Barker, Ryan
Borgmann, Jon
Bowman, Rick
Bradley, Carrie
BYE, ONE

BYE, TWO

13 - Pennington-Dominique 574739

11 - Price-Lewis 574737

11 - Price-Lewis 574766

19 - Allred-Roberts 574745

19 - Allred-Roberts 574772

18 - Simonds-Schmid 574744
18 - Simonds-Schmid 574771
23 - Hanson-Schmidt 574749
01 - Schultz-Kuykendall 574725
25 - Houghtaling-Shields 574753
21 - Lane-Sliauter 574747

05 - Timm-Tameno 574730

16 - Varner-Varner 574740

16 - Varner-Varner 574741

10 - Velarde-Jensen 574735

31 - Westerfield-Barker 574759
29 - O'Neal-Woolley 574757
24 - Yost-Yost 574750

24 - Yost-Yost 574751

22 - Young-Clute 574760

22 - Young-Clute 574773

19 - Allred-Roberts 573702

14 - Anthony-Anthony 573697
14 - Anthony-Anthony 573697
31 - Westerfield-Barker 573716
06 - Knapp-Borgmann 573687
17 - Nichols-Bowman 573700
28 - Bradley-Dickie 573713

04 - BYE 573685

04 - BYE 573685
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182

202

212

184

175

170

207

170

182

124

216

205

197

185

162

200

209

187

208

179

204

200

194

189

203

219

215

168

209
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Choi, Joe

Clute, Zac

Cooper, Mike
Crow, Dennis
Dickie, Lonnie
Dominique, Howard
Eik, Jamie

Exner, Glenn
Fogg, Seaira

Gee, Tiffany
Goldfinch, Candice
Goldfinch, Neal
Hanson, Kent
Hoffman, John
Houghtaling, William
Hrdlicka, Jason
Jensen, Alexander
Johnson, Jodi
Knapp, Jeff
Kuykendall, Brian
Lane, Billy
Lawler, Pat

Lee, Hun

Lerback, Dale
Lewis, Michael
Marlotty, Phil
Mhley, Chris
Nenstiel, Kendra
Nichols, Carl

O'Neal, Steve

30 - Choi-Lee 573715

22 - Young-Clute 573706
07 - Eik-Cooper 573688
20 - Exner-Crow 573704

28 - Bradley-Dickie 573713

13 - Pennington-Dominique 573696

07 - Eik-Cooper 573688

20 - Exner-Crow 573704

27 - Peterson-Fogg 573712

15 - Gee-Schoolcraft 573698

12 - Goldfinch-Goldfinch 573695
12 - Goldfinch-Goldfinch 573695
23 - Hanson-Schmidt 573708

32 - Hoffman-Lerback 573717
25 - Houghtaling-Shields 573710
08 - Lawler-Hrdlicka 573689

10 - Velarde-Jensen 573693

02 - Johnson-Marlotty 573683
06 - Knapp-Borgmann 573687
01 - Schultz-Kuykendall 573682
21 - Lane-Sliauter 573705

08 - Lawler-Hrdlicka 573689

30 - Choi-Lee 573715

32 - Hoffman-Lerback 573717
11 - Price-Lewis 573694

02 - Johnson-Marlotty 573683
03 - Umetsu-Mhley 573684

09 - Nenstiel-Thielman 573690
17 - Nichols-Bowman 573700

29 - O'Neal-Woolley 573714
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146
170
132
135
193
202
196
202
164
178
171
157
205
192
154
174
189
136
157
203
175
210
186
192

216

Ocheltree, Dillon
Ocheltree (RH), Dennis
Pennington, Toni
Peterson, Julie
Price, Jeff
Roberts, Brian
Schmid, Brandon
Schmidt, Marvin
Schoolcraft, Dashia
Schultz, Cheryl
Shields, Derek
Simonds, Adrienne
Sliauter, JD
Tameno, Kenny
Thielman, Adam
Timm, Matt
Umetsu, Ted
Varner, Laurel
Varner, Murlin
Velarde, Zel
Westerfield, Janel
Woolley, Fred
Yost, Michael
Yost (LH), James

Young, Collin

26 - Ocheltree-Ocheltree 573711

26 - Ocheltree-Ocheltree 573711

13 - Pennington-Dominique 573696

27 - Peterson-Fogg 573712

11 - Price-Lewis 573694

19 - Allred-Roberts 573702

18 - Simonds-Schmid 573701
23 - Hanson-Schmidt 573708
15 - Gee-Schoolcraft 573698

01 - Schultz-Kuykendall 573682
25 - Houghtaling-Shields 573710
18 - Simonds-Schmid 573701
21 - Lane-Sliauter 573705

05 - Timm-Tameno 573686

09 - Nenstiel-Thielman 573690
05 - Timm-Tameno 573686

03 - Umetsu-Mhley 573684

16 - Varner-Varner 573699

16 - Varner-Varner 573699

10 - Velarde-Jensen 573693

31 - Westerfield-Barker 573716
29 - O'Neal-Woolley 573714
24 - Yost-Yost 573709

24 - Yost-Yost 573709

22 - Young-Clute 573706
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